O ka4yecTBe KOMBUKOpMa

CocrTtaB peuenTta %:
Kykypysa

MweHnua

ALCOpGEHT _TOKCMHOB
MoaconHeyHbINn LWpoT
Cosi aKCTpyampoBaHHasi
M3BecTHAK

MonoKanbuuiidocdar
Conb

Copa Nuuiesas

MopconHeyHoe Macno
XonwvH Xnopua (B4)
JnsunH

MeTnoHWH

SOHAOoKe

Coesbliii LLpot

3 dhutaza 5000

depmeHTHbIV Mpenapat
[wnakokc

Mwuasut

nUToro

[1IK 1-4nenens

26.1
17
0.1
3

15
2.8
1.2
0.37
0.1
2.52
0.05
0.22
0.3
0.02

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

31.04%
0.01€ %
0.01€ %

0.05

%

0.09% %

BBepeHbl nob6aBku Ha 1

TOHHY, (rpamMmoB)
ButamuHbi:
A
a
E
B 1
B2
MaHTOTEHOBasA Kucnota
XonuH
HukoTnHoBas kucnota
B 12
Hatpun
Hatpuin xnopucTbin
MukpoanemeHTbI:
Megb
>Keneso
KobanbT
MapraHey,
LinHk
Woa

100,0 %

NMokasaTtenun nuTaTenbH
BnaxHocTb 0 %

Cblpoi npoTenH 24.01 %
Chblpas kneTtyarka 429 %
Chblpoi xup 74 %
Kkan obmeHHol 3Heprum 2949.¢ %
JnsnH 147 %
MeTuoHuH 0.65 %
MEeTMOHWH + LUNCTUH 1.03 %
Kanbuwnin 129 %
Pocdop 0.69 %
Hatpun 0.17 %
Harpuin xnopucTbiii 0 %




oCTKh.




